SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDEDistributed by
EquaGel
Cushions
Notes
Client Details
Client/User Name:
Date:
NDIS/Funding:
Moderate Pressure Therapy
2” tall EquaGel in two stages for pressure prevention
16” Wide 18” Wide 20” Wide 22” Wide
16” x 16” 1810-1-1616-GN 18” x 16” 1810-1-1816-GN 20” x 16” 1810-1-2016-GN 22” x 16” 1810-1-2216-GN
16” x 18” 1810-1-1618-GN 18” x 18” 1810-1-1818-GN 20” x 18” 1810-1-2018-GN 22” x 18” 1810-1-2218-GN
16” x 20” 1810-1-1618-GN 18” x 20” 1810-1-1818-GN 20” x 20” 1810-1-2018-GN 22” x 20” 1810-1-2218-GN
EquaGel
General Cushion
Advanced Pressure Therapy
2.5” tall EquaGel in two stages for Grade 1-2 pressure injury
16” Wide 18” Wide 20” Wide 22” Wide
16” x 16” 1810-2-1616-PT 18” x 16” 1810-2-1816-PT 20” x 16” 1810-2-2016-PT 22” x 16” 1810-2-2216-PT
16” x 18” 1810-2-1618-PT 18” x 18” 1810-2-1818-PT 20” x 18” 1810-2-2018-PT 22” x 18” 1810-2-2218-PT
EquaGel
Protector Cushion
Customised Pressure Therapy
2.5” tall EquaGel in two stages for Grade 2+ pressure injury, complete with adjustable pelvic contour inserts
16” Wide 18” Wide 20” Wide 22” Wide
16” x 16” 1810-3-1616-AP 18” x 16” 1810-3-1816-AP 20” x 16” 1810-3-2016-AP 22” x 16” 1810-3-2216-AP
16” x 18” 1810-3-1618-AP 18” x 18” 1810-3-1818-AP 20” x 18” 1810-3-2018-AP 22” x 18” 1810-3-2218-AP
EquaGel  Adjustable
Protector Cushion
CUSHION
SPACER KIT
ISCHIAL CONTOUR CUSHION
SPACER KIT
HIP FLEXION CONTOUR
SPACER KIT
Select Base
1113-01-WWLL
Includes:
10mm spacer
20mm spacer
8 x obliquity spacer squares
Raises cushion for extra long leg lengths, or as a
base for attaching contouring support wedges.
1113-02-WWLL 1113-03-WWLL
Includes:
10mm spacer base
25mm front ischial ledge
8 x obliquity spacer squares
Helps to prevent posterior pelvic sliding.
(Image also shows Contour Kit, available as an
accessory)
Includes:
Base with 25mm high ischial ledge
8 x obliquity spacer squares
Helps to prevent posterior pelvic sliding.
 Allows for 10° Hip Flexion relief.
Select Size
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
14 SELECT
15
16
17
18
19
20
-1414
-1416
-1418
-1616
-1618 -1818
-1820-1620
-2018
-2020
BASE WIDTH - INCHES (WW)
BA
SE
 L
EN
GT
H
- I
NC
HE
S
(L
L)
Universal Positioning Bases
Includes: 2 Lateral Thigh contour wedges, 1 x Medial Thigh contour wedge.
Provides additional support for Pelvis and Thighs.
14” Long
1113-05-0014
16” Long
1113-05-0016
18” Long
1113-05-0018
20” Long
1113-05-0020
Custom Length
1113-05-0029 Length: __________inches
Contour Kit
Includes: Neoprene outer cover, pressure-reducing top layer.
Keeps base components together and provides back-up pressure relief.
14” x 14”
1113-07-1414
14” x 16”
1113-07-1416
14” x 18”
1113-07-1418
16” x 16”
1113-07-1616
16” x 18”
1113-07-1618
16” x 20”
1113-07-1620
18” x 18”
1113-07-1818
18” x 20”
1113-07-1820
20” x 18”
1113-07-2018
20” x 20”
1113-07-2020
Custom Size
1113-07-2929
Width: __________inches
Length: __________inches
Pressure Reducing Cover Combination
Distributed by Medifab Ltd
22 Detroit Drive
Rolleston 7675
New Zealand
+64 3 307 9790
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Script: Equagel_20200930